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MOHALI (PHASE II) HOUSING SCHEME

LIST OF OPTION(S) (WITH PAYTMENT) RECEIVED
FOR ALLOTMENT OF CAR PARKING SPACE AS ON 18-05-2016
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MHDO452
MHBO509
MHDO257
MHDO779
MHDO827
MHD0O898
MHDOS925
MHD1018
MHCO221
MHBO271
MHCO501
MHCO0247
MHDO354
MHDO83S5
MHC1057
MHD1134
MHBO101
MHBO215
MHB0O498
MHBO233
MHDO303
MHBO443
MHDO587
MHDO707
MHDO773
MHCO815
MHC0838
MHC0854
MHBO886
MHC1112
MHC1129
MHC0293
MHDO848
MHCO0404
MHCO717
MHBO714
MHBO8S6
MHB1131
MHCO0046
MHAO123
MHDOZ284
MHDO330
MHC0458
MHCO542
MHC0624
MHDO787
MHDO924
MHD0OS76
MHB1133
MHCO005
MHBOO15
MHAOO51
MHCO172
MHBOZ211
MHDO306
MHBO568
MHCO7 31
MHBOS17
MHD1027
MHD1116

DR VANDANA SETH

RENU SHARMA

JASJIT SINGH SANDHU
ASHISH KUMAR ARORA
SANJEEV GUPTA

NAVRAJ SINGH GHUMAN
KARNAIL SINGH BASRAM
SANGEETA JAIN

DEEPAK KUMAR MUKHEJA
INDER MOHAN SINGH GANDHOKE
GURBAX LAL

RAJENDER KUMAR GIRDHAR
SURJIT KAUR

ISHAAN SUNIARA

DR KUNDAN LAL
GURKEERAT SINGH VIRK
SURAJMAL

DEVENDER SINGH DHANKHAR
SHASHI PRABHA

SANDEEP KUMAR

LT. COL. SANDEEP SINGH AULAKH
VIJAY KUMAR CHOWDRY
SHRI KRISHAN GAULE

B S KANG

VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
KULDEEP KAUR KHARBANDA
ASHA RANI

CHANCHAL SHARMA

RAMEL SINGH

SAVITRI DEVI

KIRAN KALRA

DEVINDER KUMAR

NEERAJ RAGHAV

DR SATENDRA KUMAR

SHIV SHANKAR

INDU SHARMA

DR ASHOK KUMAR KHANNA
DR ANIL KUMAR SARMA
HARVINDER SINGH (PJC4162)
DHIR SINGH

SANJAY NAGPAL

DR MOHAN LAL GUPTA
BHARAT VIKAS GERANGAL
JAGJIT SINGH

CHANDER VIKAS GERANGAL
RAMESH CHANDER KAKKAR
ANKIT AGGARWAL

ANKUR KALRA

DEEPTI MAHAJAN (DR.)
PALLAVI KARARHA
JARNAIL SINGH (PJC3521)
KRISHAN KUMAR MALHOTRA
KARAN SINGH

INDER PAL SINGH
GULYANI SHER CHAND
OMPRAKASH KHOKHAR
JYOTSNA BHATIA (PJCO154)
VEENA CHAWLA

BALBIR SINGH

JUGAL KISHORE

03/05/2016
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
04/05/2016
05/05/2016
05/05/2016
06/05/2016

06/05/2016

06/05/2016
06/05/2016
06/05/2016
06/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
09/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
11 /05/20186
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
12/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016
13/05/2016



MOHALI (PHASE II) HOUSING SCHEME

LIST OF OPTION(S) (WITH PAYTMENT) RECEIVED
FOR ALLOTMENT OF CAR PARKING SPACE AS ON 18-05-2016
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105

MHC1124
MHC1138
MHBOO50
MHCO130
MHCO154
MHCO189
MHD0O220
MHCO0222
MHBO512
MHDO375
MHBO317
MHBO548
MHC0O702
MHC0810
MHB0O931

MHC0979
MHC1033
MHC1078
MHA1102
MHB1111

MHCO1186
MHBO181

MHBO494
MHDO242
MHBO397
MHD0O547
MHDO550
MHBGO551

MHBOG77
MHBO688
MHBO&ES
MHDO941

MHC1006
MHC1019
MHBO168
MHCO175
MHBO182
MHCO199
MHDO343
MHCO414
MHDO804
MHC0839
MHDO842
MHAO868
MHD1009

SANTOSH KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR SANDAL
PARAMJIT SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR KAUSHAL
SHYAM GOPAL NEGI
JAGDEY SINGH RANA
JAI GOPAL SINGLA
KASHMIR SINGH

SMT. VEENA SUBHEDAR
RAN SINGH KAJLE
PRAN NATH BHAT
KAILASH WATI

PAWAN KUMAR NEGI
SUKHVERSHA SHARMA
KHEMA BHAT

NARESH SINGH RANA
VARUNI KAKAR

RAMAN KUMAR SAILY
PRITPAL SINGH BAINS
MAHINDER SINGH
SHYAM MEHTA

VEENA KHANNA
SURINDER PAL SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR THAKUR
JAGVEER SINGH KAJLA
SACHIN WASUJA
MANISH WASUJA

ANITA SETHIA

RAJNI BHAKTIAR

RAVI KUMAR

PRAMOD KUMAR

SHIV KUMAR CHAUHAN
DR UMA SHARMA
MEENAKSHI MEHTA
KRISHAN SINGH

GURPREET SINGH BIMBRO

SATISH
SANJEEV KUMAR DOGRA
URMILA RANI SAINI

INDER JIT SINGH AHUJA

HARNAM SINGH RANA
AMIT KAHER

KUL BHUSHAN GUPTA
MANU KAHER

SARITA MALIK

13/05/2016
13/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
16/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016

17/05/2016

17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
17/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016
18/05/2016

Option invalid due to outstanding towarads cost of flat.

% %k

NOTE : 10 beneficiaries who have paid through RTGS/NEFT mode
are requested to forward their UTR No. /Date of
tranmission of Rs. 2.5 Lac to CGEWHO A/c so that
receipt can be issued and ALLOTMENT can be confirmed.



